6:00

6:05

6:10

6:35

6:50

7:05

7:45

7:50

8:45

9:00

CSA Community Advisory Group

March 12, 2008
Agenda

Town Centre Hotel - 6:00pm

Safety Review
Welcome and Introductions
Code of Conduct

Agenda

Silviculture Review for 2008 — Rudi van Zwaijj
Transmission line corridor update and future projects
Review of IT Minutes from February 14, 2008

Correspondence
- Public
- First Nations
- WFP
WEFP Operational Information Map review
WEFP Action List
Company updates and other business

SFMP 2007 Indicator Results Review
Indicator Review and Updates

Break

SFMP 2007 Indicator Results Review
Indicator Review and Updates

Nominating Committee
Annual seat review

Chair’s year end review

Adjourn



