CSA Community Advisory Group

March 12, 2008 Agenda

Town Centre Hotel - 6:00pm

6:00	Safety Review Welcome and Introductions Code of Conduct
6:05	Agenda
6:10	Silviculture Review for 2008 – Rudi van Zwaijj
6:35	Transmission line corridor update and future projects
6:50	Review of IT Minutes from February 14, 2008
	Correspondence - Public - First Nations - WFP WFP Operational Information Map review WFP Action List Company updates and other business
7:05	SFMP 2007 Indicator Results Review Indicator Review and Updates
7:45	Break
7:50	SFMP 2007 Indicator Results Review Indicator Review and Updates
8:45	Nominating Committee Annual seat review Chair's year end review
9:00	Adjourn